Atlantic

Fixatit

:NS & Cie

5 rue Joseph Cugnot
Route des Soriniéres
4 4 4 0 O R E Z E
Tél: 02 51 70 06 14
Fax: 02 b1 70 00 21

contact@atlanticfixations.fr

COMPRESSEUR

COSMOS 255

Fixatisns & Cie
Vente & Service Aprés Vente
* CLOUEURS

Tél. 02 51 70 06 14 - Fax : 02 51 70 00 21
E-malil : contact@atianticfixations.fr

Réservoir

Dimensions

Poids

Débit aspiré

Protection thermique
Cylindres/étages
Pression max

Tours/min

50t

750x310x660

36kg
11.4m°/h

Automatique
intégrée

1/1
8 bars
2850

2CV

Visitez notre site www.atlanticfixations.fr



